Yearly Schedule of Events 2024
Wangi Workers Camera Club

January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
KN 2 (3 4|5 6|7 1/01/2024 (Mon) ~ PUBLIC HOLIDAY - New Year's Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY
8 9|10/ 11/ 12|13 |14
151617 18| 19|20 21 22/01/2024 (Mon) Special Tutorial - Self Portraiture Tutorial
22 23/ 24|25|26|27 28 27/01/2024 (Sat)  Upload February Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
29|30 31
February
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1,234 5/02/2024 (Mon)  Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
5 6, 7|8|9 10 11 10/02/2024 (Sat)  Upload February Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
12 13,14 |15|16 |17 18 12/02/2024 (Mon) Feb Set Subject - Effective Use of Blur Competition Night
EE) 20 21 22 23|24 25 24/02/2024 (Sat)  Upload March Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
26 27 28|29 19/02/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
26/02/2024 (Mon) Tutorial Night Tutorial
| March2024 TRV
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1,23 4/03/2024 (Mon)  Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
4 5 6 ,7|8 9 10 9/03/2024 (Sat) Upload March Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
11 1213 1415|1617 11/03/2024 (Mon) March Set Subject - Nature Competition Night
m 1912021 22|23 24 18/03/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
25 26| 27|28|29|30| 31 23/03/2024 (Sat)  Upload April Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
25/03/2024 (Mon) Tutorial Night - David Whyte - Adventure Photography Tutorial
April
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
n 2,3 4|56 7 1/04/2024 (Mon)  PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Easter Monday PUBLIC HOLIDAY
8 9 /(10 1112 13| 14 6/04/2024 (Sat) Upload April Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
H 1617 18| 19|20 | 21|  18/04/2024 (Mon) Pl Set Subject - Australian Landscapes + “This is Competition Night
Australia” Colour and Mono
221231 24|25| 26 27| 28 15/04/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
29 30 27/04/2024 (Sat)  Upload May Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
29/04/2024 (Mon) Tutorial
May
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1,213|4|5 6/05/2024 (Mon)  Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
6 7/8|9 10 11|12 11/05/2024 (Sat) Upload May Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
13 1415|1617 18| 19 13/05/2024 (Mon) May Set Subject - Travel Competition Night
m 2112223242526 18/05/2024 (Sat) Upload June Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
27 | 281 29| 30| 31 20/05/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
27/05/2024 (Mon) Tutorial
June
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1 2 1/06/2024 (Sat) Upload June Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
3 4,567,809 3/06/2024 (Mon)  June Set Subject - Self Portrait Competition Night
m 11112131415 16 10/06/2024 (Mon) PUBLIC HOLIDAY - King's Birthday PUBLIC HOLIDAY
18119120 21|22 23 17/06/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
24 25 26 2728|2930 22/06/2024 (Sat)  Upload July Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

24/06/2024 (Mon) AGM Tentative Date Tutorial




Yearly Schedule of Events 2024
Wangi Workers Camera Club

July
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 1/07/2024 (Mon)  Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
1 2 3|4 5|6 7 6/07/2024 (Sat) Upload July Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
8 9 (101112 13|14 8/07/2024 (Mon)  July Set Subject - Creative Competition Night
m 16 1718|1920 21 15/07/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
22 2324 |25|26| 27 28 22/07/2024 (Mon) Tutorial
29|30 31 27/07/2024 (Sat)  Upload August Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

August
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1,2 3|4 5/08/2024 (Mon)  Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
5 6|78 9 10/ 11 10/08/2024 (Sat)  Upload August Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
12 1314|1516 17| 18 12/08/2024 (Mon) August Set Subject - Leading Lines Competition Night
m 20|21/ 22|23 24 25 19/08/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
26| 27 | 28|29 30| 31 24/08/2024 (Sat)  Upload September Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload

26/08/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

September 2024 September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2/09/2024 (Mon)  Special Interest Night Special Interest Night
2 3,4, 5,67 8 7/09/2024 (Sat) Upload September Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
9 10|11[12 13 /14|15 9/09/2024 (Mon)  September Set Subject - Photo Journalism Competition Night
m 17118119 20| 21| 22 16/09/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
23 2425|2627 | 28 29 23/09/2024 (Mon) Tutorial
30 28/09/2024 (Sat) Upload October Comp EDI Entries EDI Entries Upload
October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1,2, 3|4|5|6 7/10/2024 (Mon)  PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Labour Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY
8910/ 11/12| 13 12/10/2024 (Sat)  Upload October Comp Print Entries Print Entries Upload
14 1516|1718/ 19|20 14/10/2024 (Mon) October Set Subject - Geometric Shapes Competition Night
BI0 22 23| 24| 25] 26| 27
28 29 30| 31 28/10/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1,23
4 5,6 |7|8)|9 10 4/11/2024 (Mon) Special Interest Night
11 12|13 14|15 16|17 11/11/2024 (Mon) Print Of The Year (POTY) POTY
m 1912021 22|23 24 18/11/2024 (Mon) WW(Club room unavailable Management Committee
25| 26|27 28 29|30 25/11/2024 (Mon) Tutorial

December 2024 December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1
2,34, 5,6|7|8
9 10[/11/12/13 14| 15 9/12/2024 (Mon)  XMAS Party and Award Presentation - TBA Social
161171181920 | 21| 22

23 24 [ 26 27 28 29 25/12/2024 Santa




